

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.18989-18991/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30-08-2018 in WTA No.1/2015, 30-08-2018 in WTA No.2/2015, 30-08-2018 in WTA No.3/2015 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

KAMAKSHI DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-III,
BANGALORE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 16-08-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDYFor Petitioner(s) Mr. J. Balachander, Adv.
Mr. Aravindh S., AOR
Ms. Indumathi S., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner,
matter is adjourned to 06.09.2019 to enable the petitioner to place
copies of relevant Statutes on record.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER